

## Goodwill Industries of Dallas Announces New Vice President of Marketing

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, February 18, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Goodwill Industries of Dallas is excited to announce the appointment of Alexandra Mazzi as its new Vice President of Marketing. A seasoned marketing executive with an impressive track record, Mazzi brings a wealth of knowledge and innovative strategies that will support the organization's mission and drive growth and progression.

Mazzi's career has been characterized by a strong entrepreneurial spirit, enabling her to excel in various industries. She has a proven history of collaborating with both startups and established enterprises, consistently helping them achieve sustainable success. Her diverse experience working with inspiring professionals and forward-thinking organizations positions her as an invaluable asset to Goodwill Dallas.



## Goodwill Industries of Dallas, Inc.



Alexandra Mazzi, VP of Marketing

"We are thrilled to welcome Alexandra to our team at Goodwill Dallas," said Tim Heis, CEO & President of Goodwill Industries of Dallas. "Her passion for driving positive change, combined with her proven ability to create effective marketing strategies, makes her the perfect fit for our organization. We are confident that her leadership will significantly enhance our outreach and community engagement efforts."

In her new role as Vice President of Marketing, Mazzi will oversee all aspects of marketing initiatives at Goodwill Dallas. This includes developing and executing creative campaigns that not only promote the organization's mission but also foster strong relationships within the community. Her focus will be on implementing innovative strategies that resonate with the community and advance Goodwill's goals of empowerment and sustainable development.

Goodwill Industries of Dallas is committed to enhancing the lives of individuals and families through job training, employment services, and community outreach. With the addition of Alexandra Mazzi, the organization is poised for continued growth and impact.

For more information about Goodwill Industries of Dallas and its initiatives, please visit goodwilldallas.org

Lauren Holloway
Goodwill Industries of Dallas, Inc
+1 817-320-5438
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787036471

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.